Apri 17 23724

Ms Bett Gaak Diocto

Flonda Punhc Servize Cummission

Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement
2540 Shumare Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee FI. 32399 0850

RE: TL718, Quincy Telephone Company
Grandfather Smart Pack Lite

Lear Ms »alax

Fnciosed are the fo-ocwing lanff soeets

Section A13 Fifth Revised Sheets 6 & 7

The purpese of this filing 1s to grandfather Smart Pack Lite to existing customers
effective Jaauary 7 200¢  This bundle will not be available to customers after this date.
This revision was nadvertently missed when we rolled cut our STAR Packages which
was filec cr December 23 2009

The -cdlaag tanff sneets are aisc included with this filing.

I you nave any queshons, pleasc frﬂel free to contact me
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Kris A Gryg

Panft Admrimistraton

Ans grotnitdstelecom om

308 2G4 4136

Lneosures

525 JUNCTION RD
MADISON, W 55717




GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Section A13
d/bla TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Fifth Revised Sheet 6
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet 6

Florida

MISCELLANEQUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

o SMART PACK LITE"

1

Generai

Smart Pack Lite s an optional service package. The package permits a customer
tc receve services and features for a flat monthly rate, for each Smart Pack Lite
subscriber lne provided. Smart Pack Lite includes the following services:

a Residential One-Party Line

b Calier ID Lieluxe

¢ One CCS ar ACS feature of the customer's choeice

g Inside Wire Maintenanae derequlated service)

Conditions and Limitations

a Rules. regulations and mitations as specified elsewhere in the Company's
tarifis for each ndividual service will apply as part of this bundle.

B Unless terminated by the Smart Pack Lite customer or the Company, a
customer will remain enrclled 1in the Plan, as amended from time to time, with
any applcable changes in rate. for as long as the Plan continues to be offered
by ithe Company

¢ Smart Pack Lite customers are not eligible for discounts or promotional
offerings (outside of this bundle) associated with the Custom Calling and
Advanced Calling Services included in the Plan, unless specifically provided for
i a promotional offering

g Custemers enrolled in the Plan, who fail to pay the entire rate per month, wili
he subject to having ail existing Smart Pack Lite services converted to the
applicable tanff rates  Service charges will not apply for convenling services
back to the tanff rates  Such customers will not be permitted to re-enroll in this
Plan untii such time as all associated unpaid balances are satisfactorily paid in
sull

This service 15 grandfathered to existing customers effective January 7, 2009. The
service will not be available after this date

ISSUED Apri 17 2009 EFFECTIVE: April 20, 2009

BY Jeff Jung. Vice-President



GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEFPHONE COMPANY Section A13
d/bla TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHCONE Fifth Revised Sheet 7
Flonda Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet 7

MISCELLANEQUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS

D SMART PACK LITE ' (Continuea (C)

3 Rates

Rate Per Month

a FResidence”’ (T)
L ocal Bundle per line $18.20
b Eary Temunanon Fee $99.00
" This service is grandfathered to existing customers effective January 7, 2009. The (C)
service will not be availabie to new customers after this date.
71 New customers subscribing to Smart Pack Lite will receive a waiver of all instaliation (T)
charges
ISSUED Apnl 17 2009 EFFECTIVE: Aprii 20, 2009

BY Jefl Jung. Vice-Prasident
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GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY Fipfh  Section A13

d/b/a TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE

Florida
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i
> SMART PACK LITE"

Revised Sheet 6
Cancels Hrire Revised Sheet 6

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS T 7™

e

1.

General

Smart Pack Lite 1s an optional service package. The package permits a customer
o receive services and features for a flat monthly rate, for each Smart Pack Lite
subscriber hne provided Smart Pack Lite includes the following services:

3

D

~

Residential One-Party Line
Caller 1D Deluxe
One CCS or ACS feature of the customer's choice

insice Wire Maintenance {deregulated service)
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ISSUED Deeember 15,2006

Rules, regulations and limitations as specified elsewhere in the Company's
tariffs for each individual service will apply as part of this bundle.

Unless terminated by the Smart Pack Lite customer ar the Company, a
customer will remain ervolled in the Plan, as amended from time to time, with
any applicable changes in rafe, for as long as the Plan continues to be offered
by the Company

Smart Pack Lite customers are not eligible for discounts or promational
offerings (outside of this bundle) associated with the Custom Calling and
Advanced Calling Services included in tha Plan, unless specifically provided for
in & promotional offering

Customers enrolled 1n the Plan, who fail to pay the entire rate per month, will
be subject to having ali existing Smart Pack Lite services converted to the
applicable tariff rates Service chargaes will nat apply for converting services
back to the tariff rates. Such customers will not be permitted to re-enroll in this
Plan until such time as all associated unpaid balances are satisfactorily paid in

full
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EFFECTIVE: Januwaty 22007
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BY- Jeff Jung, Vice-President
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GENERAL EXCHANGE TARIFF
/"

QUINCY TELEPHONE COMPANY m Section A13
dibfa TDS TELECOM/QUINCY TELEPHONE Revised Sheet 7
rjs)l=dg; e ) Cancels Thwd Revised Sheet 7
MISCELLANEQUS SERVICE ARRANGEMENTS "F«)ﬁh
) SMARTPACK LITE (Contitunn ] [MP DJ%@WE‘E << J
4 Kates
Rate Per Month
¢ Raswena + &-(T)\
_ecal Burzle, per line $18.20 -
o Tarly Termination Free $99.00

N S A
Thovy, Wi I r&ndﬁadhmd ~  evishing Cugomes du)l.,?( .
) P-Uw‘j = S Nre'Z iy uﬁ.ﬂrdfu wor il Ay ke QJ&;({{O@T‘D [NV ((L

LD S L s C-’t@j"‘“ﬁ.

¥7. New customers subscribing to Smart Pack Lite will receive a waiver of ali instaliation }N’)f‘r ’
charges }Pd) )
Ty 1 Fgin Al 20,30
ISSUEL Acaust?$ 25048 EFFECTIVE: August22-2608

BY Jetf Jung Vice-2residtent



